
Who to Contact for Informational Needs 

 

Area Name Email Phone Building 
Academic & 
Instructional 
Programs 

Jonathan 
Pickering 

jmpickering@olivet.edu 815-939-
5105 

Burke 

Athletics Mike 
Conway 

mconway@olivet.edu 815-939-
5120 

Parrott 
Convocation 
Center 

Compliance Matt Foor mfoor@olivet.edu 815-939-
5247 

Miller 

ONU Global Jeremy 
Alderson 

jdalderson@olivet.edu 815-939-
5129 

Heritage 

Public 
Safety 

Darren Blair Dblair1@olivet.edu  815-928-
5622 

Ludwig 

Title 
IV/Federal 
Aid 

Greg Bruner gbruner@olivet.edu 815-939-
5249 

Miller 

 


